
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 30.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 29.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 28.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 27.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 26.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 25.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 24.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 23.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 22.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 21.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 20.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 19.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 18.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 17.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 16.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 15.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 14.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 13.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 12.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 11.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 10.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 9.00

Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 8.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 7.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 6.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 5.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 4.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 3.00

Spector, BenSpector, Ben 2.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 1.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 1.00

Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie 1.00

Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 1.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
QV El Dorado LeaderboardQV El Dorado Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=8773464456647715325&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465571594381434&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464682066389076&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465526933432440&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464936677419103&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465887542913159&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465480494098550&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465355336067185&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465235882289260&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464772025821272&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464727096436822&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465836976384133&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465593941633147&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465812213213316&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464748973926487&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465122770298983&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465099886176358&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465616423102588&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465914185132168&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464660054681683&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465448986486901&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465661922912382&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465425330612340&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465189208074346&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464845946234971&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465309198723183&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464984559593569&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465331881519216&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465144547125352&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9048486988663007264&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465053413288036&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465709737977984&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773464960366848096&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=9030553449892194486&round_id=8773466069542152322
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8773465259672381549&round_id=8773466069542152322


Total Points 470.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
QV El Dorado LeaderboardQV El Dorado Leaderboard



Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $194.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $130.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $112.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $110.00

Lane, BruceLane, Bruce $100.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $92.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $80.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $80.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $60.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve $60.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $50.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $50.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $32.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $30.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $30.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $30.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $30.00

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell $30.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $30.00

Total Purse $1,330.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
QV El Dorado LeaderboardQV El Dorado Leaderboard
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8773465007544379490&round_id=8773466069542152322


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 65 $100.00

2 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 73 $80.00

3 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 73 $50.00

4 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 77 $30.00

5 Grote, DavidGrote, David 79 $0.00

6 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 83 $0.00

7 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 84 $0.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 84 $0.00

9 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 88 $0.00

10 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 89 $0.00

11 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 90 $0.00

NS Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie NS $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 72 $100.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 $80.00

3 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 79 $50.00

4 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 81 $30.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 83 $0.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 85 $0.00

7 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 86 $0.00

8 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 87 $0.00

9 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 89 $0.00

10 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 97 $0.00

 DNF Stroup, BobStroup, Bob  DNF $0.00

NS Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy NS $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 69 $100.00

2 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 $80.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-6

+2

+2

+6

+8

+12

+13

+13

+17

+18

+19

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+1

+3

+8

+10

+12

+14

+15

+16

+18

+26

-

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-2

+6

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
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https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8995817452390623560?called_from=&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588379
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588378
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033925
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588369
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033912
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033929
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588377
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033914
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588370
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033913
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033928
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033930
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033927
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588365
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033931
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588366
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033917
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033924
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588375
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588371
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033915
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033918
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033922
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588376
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033923
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588367


3 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 80 $50.00

4 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 82 $30.00

5 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 82 $0.00

6 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 84 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 85 $0.00

8 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 89 $0.00

9 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 92 $0.00

10 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 100 $0.00

 DNF Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie  DNF $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 76 $0.00

2 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 116 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $780.00Total Purse Allocated: $780.00

+9

+11

+11

+13

+14

+18

+21

+29

-

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+5

+45
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588368
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611861588380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033926
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548611828033916


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 65 30.00

2 Lane, BruceLane, Bruce 69 29.00

3 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 72 28.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 73 27.00

5 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 73 26.00

6 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 74 25.00

7 Spector, BenSpector, Ben 76 2.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 77 24.00

9 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 77 23.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 79 22.00

11 Grote, DavidGrote, David 79 21.00

12 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 80 20.00

13 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 81 19.00

14 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 82 18.00

15 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 82 17.00

16 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 83 16.00

17 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 83 15.00

18 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 84 14.00

19 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 84 13.00

20 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 84 12.00

21 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 85 11.00

22 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 85 10.00

23 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 86 9.00

24 Mulcahey, MikeMulcahey, Mike 87 8.00

25 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 88 7.00

26 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 89 6.00

27 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 89 5.00

28 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 89 4.00

29 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 90 3.00

30 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 92 1.00

31 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 97 1.00

32 Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 100 1.00

33 Anderson, RogerAnderson, Roger 116 1.00

 34 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob  71 1.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281152
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281151
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281142
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281117
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281145
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281150
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281146
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281148
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281144
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281143
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281147
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281123
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281127


 35 Destin, ReggieDestin, Reggie  70 1.00

NS Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy NS 0.00

NS Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 470.00Total Points Allocated: 470.00

+25

-

-

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281153
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281149
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548697358281135


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 2 $64.00 Birdie on 11, Birdie on 13

Grote, DavidGrote, David 1 $32.00 Birdie on 10

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $32.00 Birdie on 1

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $32.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $160.00Total Purse Allocated: $160.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
QV El Dorado LeaderboardQV El Dorado Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8995817492555278666?called_from=&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548763695393233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548763695393218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548763695393232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548763695393221


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 2 $60.00 Eagle on 9, Eagle on 11

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 1 $30.00 Double Eagle on 10

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 1 $30.00 Eagle on 13

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 1 $30.00 Birdie on 18

Cormier, LionellCormier, Lionell 1 $30.00 Eagle on 2

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1 $30.00 Eagle on 7

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $30.00 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $240.00Total Purse Allocated: $240.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
QV El Dorado LeaderboardQV El Dorado Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8995817516647360843?called_from=&round_index=3
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799397308885
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799430863333
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799430863336
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799430863328
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799430863329
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799397308890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9083548799397308882


CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Kearney, Steve $30.00 CTP #11

None Anderson, John $30.00 CTP #14

None Kelley, Kevin $30.00 CTP #2

None Hawkins, George $30.00 CTP #6

None Anderson, Rich $30.00 CTP #8

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2022-2023HTGA 2022-2023
QV El Dorado LeaderboardQV El Dorado Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8773467282870413466?called_from=&round_index=3
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